THERMA-TEK Sales    Toll Free: 877-843-7835   Tel: 570-455-3000   Fax: 570-455-9491   info@therma-tek.com   www.therma-tek.com
Therma-Tek
115 Rotary Drive, Valmont Industrial Park
West Hazleton, PA 18202
GAS RESTAURANT RANGE 72”
TMD72-12-2
(Optional casters shown)
NOTE: Ranges supplied with casters must be

Griddle, Hot Top, Char Broiler	 6” 6”
(152.5mm)	 (152.5mm)
Crated Dimensions
Width	 Depth	 Height	 Cubic Feet
	 79”	 45”	 51”	 77.4
(2007mm)	 (1143mm)	 (1295mm)
Entry Clearance
	 Crated	 Uncrated
	 46”	 34”
	 (1168mm)	 (864mm)
Gross Weight
Model Number	 Description	 Total BTU/Hr	 Lbs.	 Kg
TMD72-12-2	 Twelve open burners, two ovens	 420,000	 1135	 516
TMD72-12-0-1	 Twelve open burners, one storage base, one oven	 390,000	 1065	 484
TMD72-12-0	 Twelve open burners, two storage bases	 360,000	 995	 452
TMD72-12G-10-2	 12” griddle, ten open burners, two ovens	 390,000	 1160	 527
TMD72-12G-10-0-1	 12” griddle, ten open burners, one storage base, one oven	 360,000	 1090	 496
TMD72-12G-10-0	 12” griddle, ten open burners, two storage bases	 330,000	 1020	 464
TMD72-24G-8-2	 24” griddle, eight open burners, two ovens	 360,000	 1185	 539
TMD72-24G-8-0-1	 24” griddle, eight open burners, one storage base, one oven	 330,000	 1115	 507
TMD72-24G-8-0	 24” griddle, eight open burners, two storage bases	 300,000	 1045	 475
TMD72-36G-6-2	 36” griddle, six open burners, two ovens	 330,000	 1195	 543
TMD72-36G-6-0-1	 36” griddle, six open burners, one storage base, one oven	 300,000	 1125	 511
TMD72-36G-6-0	 36” griddle, six open burners, two storage bases	 270,000	 1155	 480
TMD72-48G-4-2	 48” griddle, four open burners, two ovens	 300,000	 1145	 521
TMD72-48G-4-0-1	 48” griddle, four open burners, one storage base, one oven	 270,000	 1075	 489
TMD72-48G-4-0	 48” griddle, four open burners, two storage bases	 240,000	 1005	 457
TMD72-60G-2-2	 60” griddle, two open burners, two ovens	 270,000	 1330	 605
TMD72-60G-2-0-1	 60” griddle, two open burners, one storage base, one oven	 240,000	 1260	 573
TMD72-60G-2-0	 60” griddle, two open burners, two storage bases	 210,000	 1190	 541
TMD72-72G-2	 72” griddle, two ovens	 240,000	 1420	 646
TMD72-72G-0-1	 72” griddle, one storage base, one oven	 210,000	 1350	 614
TMD72-72G-0	 72” griddle, two storage bases	 180,000	 1280	 582
27"
12"
24"
(610mm)